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RitadKonstr.

SP
Skala

Left Machinery
Datum

2004-08-24

Filnamn
251098.iam

251098
Rev.Ritningsnummer

Emergency Crank
 SS-ISO 2768-1
Generell Tolerans

m Hiss
Ändringsmeddelande

 1086 KöpproduktPop-Rivet 3,2x10417
 1532 KöpproduktInstallation strip116
 2256 FzbMRX-TT-Z M4x16415
 2333 FZBMC6S-TT M5x12414
 2438 M6SF-TT-FZBScrew M6X10313
 2444 12V  12 AHBattery112
 2445  Bearing111
 2543  Emergency Engine110
 2572  Plastic Busching19
B2507933 mmB500Bracket Lowering18
A250799 S 235 JRG2Top Nut17
 250800  Emergency Crank Pipe16
 251090  Crank15
 251094  Emergency Crank Right14
A251095  Emergency Crank Left13
 251153  Emergency Crank Left EI6012
 251154  Emergency Crank Right EI6011
RevAnmärkningDim. / LängdMaterialBenämningAnt.Nr.

2445

250799

250800

2543 2333

250793

2444

251095
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251154

251153
2438
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